
BCHS 18-19 New Student Information 
Summer Office Hours: 

 April 5th – May 25th:   Mondays-Fridays 6:50am to 3pm 

 May 29th – July 26th:   Mondays-Thursdays 7am to 5pm 

 Starting July 30th:  Mondays-Fridays 6:50am to 3pm 

Summer Bridge Ninth Grade Transition Program: 

 June 5th – July 19th:  Mondays-Thursdays 8:30am to 12:30pm (no classes 7/2-7/5) 

 Register online:  reservation.pcsb.org 

 Questions:   Call Mr. Bernstein at 893-2780 ext. 2014 

Orientations: 

 June 12th – June 14th: Traditional Program families at 8am each day 

 June 12th – June 14th: Fundamental Program families at 11am each day 

 June 12th – June 14th: Medical Program families at 2pm each day 

 August 6th:   Orientation for all new students from 5:30pm to 7pm 

Summer Assignments: 

 Will be available on our school website www.pcsb.org/bocaciega-hs in early May 

 Required for all English classes, all Science classes, and AP Human Geography 

 AP Human Geography boot camp:  Wednesday, August 1st, from 8am to 11am or noon to 3pm 

School wide binder supplies: 

 Available in our school store (center hallway, building one) during all summer orientations, the week before school 

starts, and during lunch once school begins on August 13th.  

Athletics: 

 For general questions contact Ms. Fabrizio at 893-2780 ext. 2017 or by email at fabriziod@pcsb.org 

 PCS athletic participation paperwork will be available in our main office and must be completed before participating 

 Sports physicals will be available in our clinic by appointment starting on July 23rd, call 893-2780 ext. 2026 

SPORT COACH E-MAIL ADDRESS 

BASEBALL DANNY STRONG strongd@pcsb.org  

BASKETBALL-BOYS RANDY SHUMAN Shumanr@pcsb.org  

BASKETBALL-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org  

CHEERLEADING JANET HARRIS Harrisjan@pcsb.org  

CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS/GIRLS SAMANTHA WEEKS Weekssa@pcsb.org  

FLAG FOOTBALL ARIAN ODOM odoma@pcsb.org  

FOOTBALL MAX SMITH Smithma@pcsb.org  

GOLF-BOYS/GIRLS ZACH ERIKSEN Eriksenz@pcsb.org  

SOCCER-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org  

SOCCER-GIRLS ZACH ERIKSEN Eriksenz@pcsb.org  

SOFTBALL ROBIN LITTLE Littler@pcsb.org  

SWIMMING-BOYS/GIRLS ANDREA GOODE Goodean@pcsb.org  

TENNIS-BOYS COLBY BIDWELL Bidwellc@pcsb.org  

TENNIS-GIRLS DAVID DORAN Dorand@pcsb.org  

TRACK-BOYS NATE SOUTHERN Southernn@pcsb.org  

TRACK-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org  

VOLLEYBALL LAUREN WIDENER Widenerl@pcsb.org  

WRESTLING TOBEY ALVAREZ Alvarezt@pcsb.org  
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